Grille horaire

GARDONNENQUE

Moussac

BOULODROME

Brignon

PONT DROUDE

Brignon

LES PIOLES

Cruviers-Lascours

VIGNANERS

Cruviers-Lascours

MONTEE LASCOURS

Cruviers-Lascours

ECOLE
Saint-Césaire-de-
Gauzignan

MONTEE LASCOURS

Cruviers-Lascours

VIGNANERS

Cruviers-Lascours

QUATRE VENTS

Ners

VICTOR HUGO

Boucoiran-et-Nozieres

MOULINAS

Boucoiran-et-Nozieres

LAVOL

Boucoiran-et-Nozieres

OREE DU BOIS

Vézénobres

CONDAMINE

Vézénobres

SARRAZIN

Vézénobres

HARDY

Vézénobres

6:54

6:57

6:58

7:03

7:06

7:06

7:13

7:17

7:18

7:19

7:20

©® Départle 03/12/2024 entre 6:54 et 19:00

7:10

7:12

7:13

8:20

8:22

8:23

8:28

8:30

8:30

8:34

8:38

8:39

8:40

8:41

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:08

13:10

13:10

13:14

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

16:10

A

16:13

16:16

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:10
A

16:26
16:27

16:33
N

16:22
16:13
16:14

16:18

17:05

17:.07

17:08

17:12

17:16

17:20

17:20

17:24

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:05

17:07

17:08

17:12

17:15

17:15

17:19

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:26

17:05
A

17:20

17:08

17:09

17:13

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:50
A

17:53

17:56
N

Direction: ALES /ST HILAIRE DE BRETHMAS / VEZENOBRES / PERDRIX / ST CESAIRE DE GAUZIGNAN / BRIGNON / BOUCOIRAN ET NOZIERES v

19:00
A

19:03

19:06
N


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy674f4193f383b9.72639839.html#

PERDRIX

Vézénobres

PAILLERAS

Saint-Hilaire-de-Brethmas

o) TRIBIES

Saint-Hilaire-de-Brethmas

o) LA PLAINE

Saint-Hilaire-de-Brethmas

o) MAS BRUGUIER

Saint-Hilaire-de-Brethmas

o SERRE BLANC
Alés

PARENOVE
() Alés
SAINTE
O BERNADETTE
Ales
CHOPIN
() Ales
DHOMBRES
() Alés
GARE ROUTIERE -

O QquaAalE
Alés

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement

7:21

7:23

V25

7:26

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:33

7:35
N

7:26

7:30
N

8:42

8:44

8:45

8:46

8:50

8:51

8:53

8:55
N

13:22

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:30

13:31

13:33

13:35
N

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:36

16:38

16:40

17:32

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:27

17:29

17:30

17:30

17:31

17:33

17:34

17:36

17:40

17:30



